
Toll Free: 800-848-7673 | Phone: 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | Email: bhtsales1@briskheat.com | Fax: 614-294-3807Toll Free: 800-848-7673 | Phone: 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | Email: bhtsales1@briskheat.com | Fax: 614-294-3807

CONTAINER HEATING

IBC /TOTE TANK HEATERS

Your Heating Specialist since 1949 Your Heating Specialist since 1949

5-19
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 21-03

Wet-area Wrap-around IBC / Tote Tank Heaters and Insulators
(TOTEW | TOTEWI Series)

Benefits:
• Ideal for a wide range of environments including outdoor 

and wash-down locations
• Even heat distribution and maximum energy efficiency
• Does not contaminate or scorch your product
• Easy-to-use — simple plug-and-play design
• Reusable and rugged — long service life
• Safe — heater has unique 360° grounded heating 

element and cool-touch surface for your safety

NEW!  

Water  
Resistant

PLUG 
and 

PLAY

Insulator — Pairs nicely with BriskHeat® IBC 
/Tote Tank Immersion Heater.  

See page 5-21

Heater — All-in-one, plug-and-play solution

Adjustable Nylon Straps with Buckles

Easy-to-program digital controller

Image above shown with optional top cover (sold separately)

Image above shown with optional top cover (sold separately)

► Extra-durable, water resistant design for outdoor/
indoor use and in wash-down environments

► Insulated, full-coverage design

► Heater has easy-to-program digital controller: 
Adjustable up to 140°F (60°C)

► Lightweight and easy-to-install with adjustable 
buckles

► Suitable for both metal and plastic IBC / Tote Tanks 
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Accessories:

Optional Insulating Cover

Wet-area Wrap-Around IBC/Tote Tank Heaters and Insulators

Outer Material: Extra-durable polyester cloth
Insulation: 0.5 in (13 mm) thick closed-cell neoprene
Closure Method: Adjustable straps with buckles
Maximum Exposure Temperature: 180°F (82°C)
Height: 36 in (914 mm), 42 in (1067 mm), or 48 in (1220 mm)
Circumference: Fits any vessel from 160 in (4064 mm) to  
192 in (4877 mm)
Ingress Protection Rating: IP54

Certified to UL safety standards

Specifications:

Additional specifications for heater:
Operating Temperature: Up to 140°F (60°C)
Digital Control: Programmable in °F and °C
Built-in High-Limit Safety Thermostat: 185°F (85°C)
Heating Element: 360° grounded heating element for your safety
Dielectric Strength: Over 2000 Volts
Power Cord: 6 ft (1.8 m) long
120 VAC: 3-prong grounded plug (NEMA 5-15P)
240 VAC: 3-prong grounded plug (NEMA 6-15P)

Approval is for heater

Heater
(TOTEW series)

Insulator
(TOTEWI series)

Ordering Information:

Part No.
120VAC

Part No.
240VAC

 Height
in (mm)

Capacity
gal (l)

Tank Perimeter 
Minimum
in (mm)

Tank Perimeter 
Maximum

in (mm)

Weight
lbs (kg)

TOTEW361-ADJV TOTEW362-ADJV 36  
(914)

175 - 250  
(640 - 950) 

160  
(4060)

192  
(4880) 19 (9)

TOTEW421-ADJV TOTEW422-ADJV 42  
(1067) 

275  
(1000)

160  
(4060)

192  
(4880) 23 (10)

TOTEW481-ADJV TOTEW482-ADJV 48  
(1220) 

330 
 (1250)

160  
(4060)

192 
 (4880) 26 (12)

Description Part No.

Optional insulated top cover  TOTEW-TOPV

Dimensions of top cover: 40 x 40 in (1016 x 1016 mm) 
with 4 in (102 mm)  wide flaps. Flaps expand maximum 
dimensions to 48 x 48 in (1219 x 1219 mm)

Insulation thickness of top cover: 0.25 in (6 mm)

Part No.  Height
in (mm)

Capacity
gal (l)

Tank Perimeter 
Minimum
in (mm)

Tank Perimeter 
Maximum

in (mm)

Weight
lbs (kg)

TOTEW36IV 36  
(914)

175 - 250  
(640 - 950) 

160  
(4060)

192  
(4880) 16 (7)

TOTEW42IV 42  
(1067) 

275  
(1000)

160  
(4060)

192  
(4880) 20 (9)

TOTEW48IV 48  
(1220) 

330 
 (1250)

160  
(4060)

192 
 (4880) 23 (11)

Heaters:

Insulators:
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(TOTEW | TOTEWI Series)

Batavia, IL  -  Rockford, IL  -  Waukesha, WI  -  Appleton, WI
Your Support Office Locations:

Phone: 800-323-5712    l    Fax: 630-406-0595
www.ashequipment.com    l    sales@ashequipment.com
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